
PIERĪGAS  NOVADU  2016./2017.m.g. SKOLĒNU  SPORTA  

SPĒLES  PAVASARA  KROSA  STAFETĒS                                                              

BABĪTE, 25.04.2017. 

„D” GRUPA  2005.dz.g. un  jaunāki   6 X 500m 

      

 

 

 

 

 

Nr. p. 

k. 

                                                    

Mācību  iestāde 

Dalībnieku    

numurs 

                

Rezultāts 

            

Vieta 

1. JAUNMĀRUPES   pamatskola 101-120 9:28,9 13. 

2. BERĢU  MMP 41-60 8:49,6 6. 

3. BALDONES  vidusskola 361-380 9:12,4 10. 

4. ZAĶUMUIŽAS  pamatskola 181-200 9:18,2 11. 

5. MĀRUPES  pamatskola 141-160 8:59,1 8. 

6. CARNIKAVAS  pamatskola 641-660 8:44,2 4. 

7. VANGAŽU  vidusskola 581-600 9:42,3 15. 

8. MĀRUPES  vidusskola 461-480 8:24,8 1. 

9. ĀDAŽU  vidusskola 321-340 8:56,5 7. 

10. BABĪTES  vidusskola 341-360 8:31,3 2. 

11. ULBROKAS  vidusskola 561-580 8:44,8 5. 

12. ROPAŽU  vidusskola 481-500 9:22,5 12. 

13. SAULKRASTU  vidusskola 501-520 9:39,0 14. 

14. KRIMULDAS  vidusskola 401-420 8:40,7 3. 

15. MĀLPILS  novada  vidusskola 421-440 9:56,5 16. 

16. ĀDAŽU Brīvā Valdorfa vidusskola 630 9:09,8 9. 



 

 

„C” GRUPA  2003. – 2004.dz.g.    6 X 500m 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Nr. p. 

k. 

                                                    

Mācību  iestāde 

Dalībnieku    

numurs 

                

Rezultāts 

            

Vieta 

1. JAUNMĀRUPES   pamatskola 101-120 8:34,6 6. 

2. BERĢU  MMP 41-60 8:10,5 3. 

3. BALDONES  vidusskola 361-380 8:46,5 10. 

4. ZAĶUMUIŽAS  pamatskola 181-200 9:02,0 12. 

5. MĀRUPES  pamatskola 141-160 9:13,7 14. 

6. CARNIKAVAS  pamatskola 641-660 9:06,4 13. 

7. VANGAŽU  vidusskola 581-600 8:44,8 9. 

8. MĀRUPES  vidusskola 461-480 Izstājās Izstājās 

9. ĀDAŽU  vidusskola 321-340 7:57,9 2. 

10. BABĪTES  vidusskola 341-360 7:52,0 1. 

11. ROPAŽU  vidusskola 481-500 9:00,0 11. 

12. SAULKRASTU  vidusskola 501-520 8:40,8 8. 

13. KRIMULDAS  vidusskola 401-420 8:15,9 4. 

14. MĀLPILS  novada  vidusskola 421-440 8:37,4 7. 

15. ĀDAŽU Brīvā Valdorfa vidusskola 630 8:29,6 5. 



 

 

„B” GRUPA  2001.– 2002.dz.g.    6 X 500m 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nr. p. 

k. 

                                                    

Mācību  iestāde 

Dalībnieku    

numurs 

                

Rezultāts 

            

Vieta 

1. CARNIKAVAS   pamatskola 641-660 8:31,3 10. 

2. BERĢU  MMP 41-60 8:09,6 6. 

3. ROPAŽU  vidusskola 481-500 8:27,3 9. 

4. MĀLPILS  novada  vidusskola   421-440 8:51,3 12. 

5. ĀDAŽU Brīvā Valdorfa vidusskola 630 8:47,5 11. 

6. ZAĶUMUIŽAS  pamatskola 181-200 8:15,3 7. 

7. BALDONES  vidusskola 361-380 8:16,0 8. 

8. ĀDAŽU  vidusskola 321-340 7:57,2 4. 

9. BABĪTES  vidusskola 341-360 7:51,6 2. 

10. KRIMULDAS  vidusskola 401-420 8:05,5 5. 

11. JAUNMĀRUPES  pamatskola 101-120 7:51,8 3. 

12. MĀRUPES  pamatskola 141-160 Izstājās Izstājās 

13. MĀRUPES  vidusskola 461-480 7:44,9 1. 



 

 

„A” grupa  1997.– 2000.dz.g.    6 X 500m 

 

 

Nr. p. 

k. 

                                                    

Mācību  iestāde 

Dalībnieku    

numurs 

                

Rezultāts 

            

Vieta 

1. SAULKRASTU  vidusskola 501-520 8:34,9 8. 

2. MĀLPILS  novada  vidusskola 421-440 8:01,1 6. 

3. VANGAŽU  vidusskola 581-600 7:58,5 5. 

4. ĀDAŽU  vidusskola   321-340 7:42,3 2. 

5. BALDONES  vidusskola 361-380 8:02,4 7. 

6. BABĪTES  vidusskola 341-360 7:48,3 4. 

7. KRIMULDAS  vidusskola 401-420 7:44,2 3. 

8. MĀRUPES  vidusskola 461-480 7:26,9 1. 


